
Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                28-04-13 189 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 09.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  4  2  142026 423622912 111742.2 1318,68  

  2 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  9  149626 420473511 112332.0 1317,90  

  3 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  5  149386 423161310 112322.0 1317,72  

  4 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  3       2 4080043 9 112403.0 1311,93  

  5 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  1       2 414653111 112425.0 1305,63  

  6 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  5  148327 419306311 112417.0 1297,89  

  7 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  8       3 420473311 112531.0 1295,28  

  8 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  1       4 423629610 112541.0 1293,41  

  9 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  8  1  153637 408094710 112857.9 1291,45  

 10 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  7       2 402660711 112458.0 1290,17  

 11 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  4  149787 4083720 9 112606.0 1290,16  

 12 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  3       2 423792910 112609.0 1289,60  

 13 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  2       5 420472411 112604.0 1289,14  

 14 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 11       6 423350612 112606.0 1288,77  

 15 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 10       7 423353112 112606.0 1288,77  

 16 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  1  148318 420912811 112509.0 1288,04  

 17 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  4       3 419305911 112511.0 1287,75  

 18 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  1       4 4128386 9 112512.0 1287,56  

 19 VERMEIRE HUBERT       STRIJPEN  3  1  155116 420354411 113032.0 1286,91  

 20 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  2       5 4128368 9 112523.0 1285,51  

 21 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  1  150192 423835110 112659.0 1283,88  

 22 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE 12  4  148944 420273311 112601.0 1283,82  

 23 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  3       3 4024646 9 112626.0 1283,02  

 24 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  5       8 4083493 9 112644.0 1281,78  

 25 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  2       3 423791710 112657.0 1280,78  

 26 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  8  2       2 4176872 9 113008.9 1278,73  

 27 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  8       6 414288010 112639.0 1271,56  

 28 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE 12  5       2 4289344 8 112710.0 1271,21  

 29 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  3       7 4006337 8 112641.0 1271,19  

 30 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE 12  9       3 4142795 7 112714.0 1270,49  

 31 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  7       2 423833410 112813.0 1270,48  

 32 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  4       3 430943110 112816.0 1269,94  

 33 VANDEN HAESEVELDE-CEU ZWALM     5  3  151684 428837310 112936.0 1268,26  

 34 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  2       2 4237214 9 112702.0 1267,31  

 35 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  2       4 423832410 112835.0 1266,55  

 36 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE 12  1       4 4142755 7 112739.0 1265,99  

 37 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  4       9 420471211 112814.0 1265,51  

 38 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  4  1       2 412249112 112216.1 1265,06  

 39 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  4  4  147592 420456911 112641.0 1264,89  

 40 DE PESSEMIER PAUL     MICHELBE  6  1  150078 420889311 112840.0 1264,70  

 41 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  6  147854 420337811 112655.0 1264,61  

 42 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  9       8 429352211 112721.0 1263,97  

 43 WAEGEMAN GEBR.        ZWALM RO  2  1  152076 420357111 113025.0 1262,91  

 44 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  8  4       3 429170010 113140.9 1262,61  

 45 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  7      10 420473911 112849.0 1259,30  

 46 SPILEERS ROGER        SCHORISS  2  2  144757 423891710 112506.0 1257,66  

 47 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  8  7       4 401309911 113210.9 1257,45  

 48 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  3       5 430943010 112932.0 1256,49  

 49 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  8  3       5 429169310 113222.9 1255,39  

 50 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  2       4 414659511 112900.0 1255,34  

 51 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  4       3 420912511 112810.0 1255,16  

 52 DE CLERCQ ANN         GODVEERD  3  2  154888 421236910 113335.0 1253,31  

 53 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  4  1       2 423693110 112750.0 1252,55  

 54 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     19  5  149408 4268711 9 112917.0 1252,55  

 55 VERMEIRE HUBERT       STRIJPEN  3  2       2 420350311 113351.0 1252,45  

 56 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE 12  6       5 420271611 112910.0 1249,88  

 57 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 13      11 423350312 112950.0 1248,62  

 58 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  7       5 4024667 9 112940.0 1248,35  

 59 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  5       6 401520711 113021.0 1247,96  

 60 BRUSSELMAN-VAN DEN BE Brakel    2  1  150195 414864311 113026.0 1247,12  

 61 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE 12 10       6 4083135 9 112935.0 1245,52  

 62 VERMEIRE HUBERT       STRIJPEN  3  3       3 420354511 113444.0 1243,58  

 63 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  8  6       6 401300111 113340.9 1242,20  

 64 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13 13  146910 420447411 112820.0 1241,49  

 65 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  2       2 420337011 112919.0 1239,17  

 66 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  4       3 420337611 112921.0 1238,83  

 67 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE 12  2       7 4083153 9 113015.0 1238,62  

 68 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  9  4  146818 423533210 112843.0 1236,71  

 69 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  6      12 420471311 113100.0 1236,58  

 70 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  4       6 423162610 113052.0 1235,96  

 71 HOUTMAN GEORGES       STRIJPEN  2  2  155112 414702211 113531.0 1235,79  

 72 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  9  3       2 423533510 112849.0 1235,67  

 73 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     19  4       2 420282111 113113.0 1232,57  

 74 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     19  7       3 4312626 7 113113.0 1232,57  

 75 DE PESSEMIER PAUL     MICHELBE  6  5       2 420889211 113153.0 1231,33  

 76 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 16      13 423350712 113135.0 1230,65  

 77 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  9  2       3 423533310 112921.0 1230,15  

 78 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  3       4 420336111 113012.0 1230,07  

 79 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     19 19       4 420476211 113131.0 1229,53  

 80 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE 12  3       8 420273711 113115.0 1228,40  

 81 SPILEERS ROGER        SCHORISS  2  1       2 423893010 112751.0 1228,32  

 82 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  4  2       3 423692710 113012.0 1227,89  

 83 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  5       4 4083710 9 113201.0 1227,59  

 84 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  6       7 414659411 113146.0 1226,82  

 85 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13  6       2 420446811 112956.0 1224,93  

 86 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 14      14 423353012 113211.0 1224,60  

 87 VANDEN HAESEVELDE-CEU ZWALM     5  1       2 428834510 113355.0 1224,08  

 88 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13  4       3 423636110 113002.0 1223,91  

 89 MEERSCHAUT GERDY      ROBORST   3  2  154213 427214611 113607.1 1222,76  

 90 WAEGEMAN GEBR.        ZWALM RO  2  2       2 420557611 113425.0 1222,31  

 91 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     19  1       5 4312602 7 113217.0 1221,82  

 92 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13  2       4 423637710 113030.0 1219,17  

 93 MEERSCHAUT GERDY      ROBORST   3  1       2 408216410 113631.1 1218,90  

 94 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 12      15 423640712 113258.0 1216,80  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                28-04-13 276 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 09.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  4  2  142026 423622912 111742.2 1318,68  

  2 DE BLEEKER CHRIS      OPBRAKEL  4  4  145613 423443212 112043.0 1315,19  

  3 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  7  148318 424414412 112403.0 1300,46  

  4 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA  8  2  148327 410897512 112414.0 1298,46  

  5 DE GROOTTE ANDY       ZWALM     5  1  153626 423546512 112836.0 1295,33  

  6 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  1  148635 430116212 112445.0 1295,29  

  7 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  9       2 423532012 112449.0 1294,54  

  8 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  2       2 423350612 112606.0 1288,77  

  9 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  1       2 423353112 112606.0 1288,77  

 10 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14 11       2 424410912 112512.0 1287,48  

 11 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  7  1  147854 423424312 112454.0 1286,81  

 12 WAEGEMAN GEBR.        ZWALM RO 10  1  152076 423404612 112812.0 1286,60  

 13 DE TIER XAVIER        ZWALM     4  3  153555 423142112 112928.0 1285,34  

 14 SPILEERS ROGER        SCHORISS  8  1  144757 423530412 112239.0 1285,02  



 15 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  3  147937 424526712 112525.0 1281,76  

 16 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12 10  147570 430106412 112508.0 1281,73  

 17 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  2       2 424526812 112527.0 1281,39  

 18 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  2  149787 423414512 112717.0 1277,14  

 19 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  1  150192 423556512 112738.0 1276,78  

 20 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN 10  2  153637 423598312 113023.9 1276,07  

 21 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  5       3 410973212 112629.0 1276,02  

 22 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14 10       3 424414712 112633.0 1272,57  

 23 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  8       2 423554112 112807.0 1271,56  

 24 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  6       2 423410412 112751.0 1271,00  

 25 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE  2  2  148944 423361512 112718.0 1269,77  

 26 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 11  5  149386 423475712 112756.0 1266,70  

 27 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 11  1       2 423475012 112757.0 1266,52  

 28 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      7  1  149408 423367512 112801.0 1265,99  

 29 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  1       2 423301212 112636.0 1265,61  

 30 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  4  1       2 412249112 112216.1 1265,06  

 31 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  7       3 423413212 112827.0 1264,56  

 32 VERMEIRE HUBERT       STRIJPEN  1  1  155116 423417912 113255.0 1261,96  

 33 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  7  2       2 423428812 112729.0 1258,51  

 34 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 11  3       3 423470312 112855.0 1256,22  

 35 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 11  6       4 423476112 112917.0 1252,36  

 36 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  6       3 424527212 112810.0 1251,94  

 37 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN 10  8       2 423598812 113244.9 1251,64  

 38 DE TIER XAVIER        ZWALM     4  1       2 423142512 113241.0 1251,64  

 39 MEERSCHAUT GERDY      ROBORST   7  4  154213 423382112 113316.1 1251,03  

 40 BOURDEOUD'HUI MARC    HOREBEKE  6  3  150941 423436712 113049.0 1249,34  

 41 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN 10  4       3 423684912 113258.9 1249,27  

 42 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  4       3 423350312 112950.0 1248,62  

 43 DE GROOTTE ANDY       ZWALM     5  3       2 423545712 113304.0 1248,32  

 44 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN 10  3       4 423685512 113332.9 1243,54  

 45 DE CLERCQ ANN         GODVEERD  2  2  154888 408647212 113439.0 1242,58  

 46 MEERSCHAUT GERDY      ROBORST   7  3       2 423381112 113409.1 1242,13  

 47 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA  8  4       2 430121512 112925.0 1242,10  

 48 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  7       4 423534912 113010.0 1236,91  

 49 HOUTMAN GEORGES       STRIJPEN  5  2  155112 410772012 113529.0 1236,12  

 50 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  2       3 423552512 113200.0 1231,08  

 51 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  7       4 423350712 113135.0 1230,65  

 52 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  5       4 423415512 113153.0 1228,94  

 53 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  5  1  146910 423487012 112941.0 1227,49  

 54 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  3  2  147592 423400712 113016.0 1227,21  

 55 WAEGEMAN GEBR.        ZWALM RO 10  5       2 423408112 113401.0 1226,25  

 56 WAEGEMAN GEBR.        ZWALM RO 10  2       3 423404312 113402.0 1226,09  

 57 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 11  2       5 423472712 113151.0 1225,98  

 58 SPILEERS ROGER        SCHORISS  8  2       2 423529612 112808.0 1225,37  

 59 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  5       4 424414912 113104.0 1225,09  

 60 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  5       5 423353012 113211.0 1224,60  

 61 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  3       5 424412312 113107.0 1224,59  

 62 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      7  4       2 423369212 113202.0 1224,32  

 63 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  5       4 424527312 113054.0 1223,63  

 64 DE GROOTTE ANDY       ZWALM     5  2       3 423547012 113536.0 1223,14  

 65 DE BLEEKER CHRIS      OPBRAKEL  4  1       2 430869512 112903.0 1223,12  

 66 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  6       4 423555212 113253.0 1222,23  

 67 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    6  5  147557 424546712 113048.0 1221,50  

 68 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  3       5 423414212 113245.0 1220,26  

 69 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  7  4       3 423424112 113119.0 1218,74  

 70 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  5       3 423300912 113114.0 1217,24  

 71 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  5  2       2 423487812 113044.0 1216,81  

 72 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  3       6 423640712 113258.0 1216,80  

 73 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  4       5 423556812 113331.0 1215,97  

 74 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  5       6 423556712 113340.0 1214,49  

 75 DE TEMMERMAN BART     ZOTTEGEM  7  4  153144 423526512 113614.1 1213,17  

 76 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  1  147023 410914812 113205.0 1204,28  

 77 MEERSCHAUT GERDY      ROBORST   7  7       3 423381012 113810.1 1203,21  

 78 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      7  2       3 423367312 113426.0 1200,71  

 79 DE GROOTTE ANDY       ZWALM     5  4       4 423545412 113800.0 1200,20  

 80 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  1       5 424526212 113317.0 1199,98  

 81 DE BLEEKER CHRIS      OPBRAKEL  4  3       3 430869712 113122.0 1199,78  

 82 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 11  7       6 423473712 113432.0 1199,57  

 83 DE GROOTTE ANDY       ZWALM     5  5       5 423547412 113809.0 1198,80  

 84 WAEGEMAN GEBR.        ZWALM RO 10  4       4 423407112 113657.0 1197,92  

 85 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA  8  5       3 410899212 113355.0 1196,99  

 86 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  4       6 423410212 113509.0 1196,86  

 87 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 20  6  148656 423615512 113421.0 1195,46  

 88 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  7  3       4 423428212 113344.0 1194,94  

 89 VANDEN HAESEVELDE-CEU ZWALM     2  1  151684 427635712 113657.0 1194,83  

 90 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  9       4 423300612 113333.0 1194,42  

 91 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12 11       5 430107012 113338.0 1193,61  

 92 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  4       6 424415012 113417.0 1193,39  

 93 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN 10  7       5 423685812 113854.9 1191,77  

 94 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     12 11  149369 423511312 113521.0 1191,62  

 95 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    6  1       2 424545012 113356.0 1190,62  

 96 MEERSCHAUT GERDY      ROBORST   7  6       4 423381212 113934.1 1190,21  

 97 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      7  5       4 423366312 113532.0 1190,19  

 98 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 11  8       7 423471312 113546.0 1187,80  

 99 SPILEERS ROGER        SCHORISS  8  8       3 423531512 113153.0 1187,67  

100 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 20  9       2 423615212 113528.0 1184,82  

101 BOURDEOUD'HUI MARC    HOREBEKE  6  4       2 423438612 113730.0 1183,85  

102 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  8  3       7 423553812 113704.0 1181,99  

103 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  2       7 424411512 113540.0 1180,25  

104 DE CLERCQ ANN         GODVEERD  2  1       2 408647412 114117.0 1179,80  

105 EYLENBOSCH ANDRE      ZWALM     7  5  153179 423569012 113957.0 1178,75  

106 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE  2  1       2 423360712 113625.0 1178,20  

107 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 20 13       3 423616512 113621.0 1176,54  

108 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  6       5 410973512 113621.0 1176,38  

109 EYLENBOSCH ANDRE      ZWALM     7  3       2 423569712 114015.0 1176,04  

110 VAN DAMME ERIC        GODVEERD  4  3  154981 410717912 114201.0 1173,95  

111 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  4  3       3 902103612 113119.1 1170,69  

112 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  7  146818 423561312 113525.0 1170,64  

113 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  4       2 423562512 113532.0 1169,55  

114 DE TEMMERMAN BART     ZOTTEGEM  7  1       2 423524812 114058.1 1169,32  

115 GLORIEUX ARMAND       HOREBEKE  3  2  149310 424265312 113756.9 1166,96  

116 VAN DAMME ERIC        GODVEERD  4  2       2 410718212 114251.0 1166,59  

117 BRUSSELMAN-VAN DEN BE Brakel    5  3  150195 423664512 113904.0 1163,70  

118 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  2       2 410911412 113631.0 1162,08  

119 DE TIER XAVIER        ZWALM     4  4       3 423141712 114210.0 1161,83  

120 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    6  6       3 424547512 113703.0 1161,41  

121 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  5       3 410910612 113638.0 1161,01  

122 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  6       3 423561012 113631.0 1160,46  

123 SPILEERS ROGER        SCHORISS  8  5       4 423530512 113452.0 1159,29  

124 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  2       6 430116412 113814.0 1159,10  

125 BRUSSELMAN-VAN DEN BE Brakel    5  1       2 423664012 113943.0 1157,87  

126 MEULENYZER NORBERT    ST-MARIA  4  3  151164 423447512 114042.0 1156,57  

127 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  2       4 423563912 113657.0 1156,50  

128 SPILEERS ROGER        SCHORISS  8  7       5 423530112 113511.0 1156,36  

129 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  2       6 423300112 113740.0 1155,90  

130 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  7       7 423303612 113741.0 1155,75  

131 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  5       5 423563312 113711.0 1154,38  

132 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14 12       8 424410812 113831.0 1154,08  

133 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  6       8 423303712 113757.0 1153,34  

134 DE TEMMERMAN BART     ZOTTEGEM  7  3       3 423526812 114248.1 1153,18  

135 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      7  6       5 423368512 113936.0 1152,84  

136 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  1       6 423562712 113727.0 1151,97  

137 BOURDEOUD'HUI MARC    HOREBEKE  6  5       3 423437912 114114.0 1150,17  



138 DE TEMMERMAN BART     ZOTTEGEM  7  6       4 423526112 114338.1 1145,99  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                28-04-13 104 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 9.30       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  9  149626 420473511 112332.0 1317,90  

  2 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  3       2 4080043 9 112403.0 1311,93  

  3 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  5  148327 419306311 112417.0 1297,89  

  4 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  8       3 420473311 112531.0 1295,28  

  5 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  1       4 423629610 112541.0 1293,41  

  6 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  7       2 402660711 112458.0 1290,17  

  7 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  4  149787 4083720 9 112606.0 1290,16  

  8 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  3       2 423792910 112609.0 1289,60  

  9 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  2       5 420472411 112604.0 1289,14  

 10 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 11       6 423350612 112606.0 1288,77  

 11 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 10       7 423353112 112606.0 1288,77  

 12 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  1  148318 420912811 112509.0 1288,04  

 13 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  4       3 419305911 112511.0 1287,75  

 14 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  1       4 4128386 9 112512.0 1287,56  

 15 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  2       5 4128368 9 112523.0 1285,51  

 16 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  5       8 4083493 9 112644.0 1281,78  

 17 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  2       3 423791710 112657.0 1280,78  

 18 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  8       6 414288010 112639.0 1271,56  

 19 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  3       7 4006337 8 112641.0 1271,19  

 20 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  2       2 4237214 9 112702.0 1267,31  

 21 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  4       9 420471211 112814.0 1265,51  

 22 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  4  4  147592 420456911 112641.0 1264,89  

 23 DE PESSEMIER PAUL     MICHELBE  6  1  150078 420889311 112840.0 1264,70  

 24 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  6  147854 420337811 112655.0 1264,61  

 25 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  9       8 429352211 112721.0 1263,97  

 26 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  7      10 420473911 112849.0 1259,30  

 27 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  4       3 420912511 112810.0 1255,16  

 28 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  4  1       2 423693110 112750.0 1252,55  

 29 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 13      11 423350312 112950.0 1248,62  

 30 BRUSSELMAN-VAN DEN BE Brakel    2  1  150195 414864311 113026.0 1247,12  

 31 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13 13  146910 420447411 112820.0 1241,49  

 32 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  2       2 420337011 112919.0 1239,17  

 33 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  4       3 420337611 112921.0 1238,83  

 34 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  9  4  146818 423533210 112843.0 1236,71  

 35 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  6      12 420471311 113100.0 1236,58  

 36 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  9  3       2 423533510 112849.0 1235,67  

 37 DE PESSEMIER PAUL     MICHELBE  6  5       2 420889211 113153.0 1231,33  

 38 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 16      13 423350712 113135.0 1230,65  

 39 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  9  2       3 423533310 112921.0 1230,15  

 40 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  3       4 420336111 113012.0 1230,07  

 41 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  4  2       3 423692710 113012.0 1227,89  

 42 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  5       4 4083710 9 113201.0 1227,59  

 43 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13  6       2 420446811 112956.0 1224,93  

 44 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 14      14 423353012 113211.0 1224,60  

 45 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13  4       3 423636110 113002.0 1223,91  

 46 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13  2       4 423637710 113030.0 1219,17  

 47 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 12      15 423640712 113258.0 1216,80  

 48 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13 12       5 423639610 113047.0 1216,31  

 49 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  9  1       4 420442211 113054.0 1214,38  

 50 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  7       5 420335811 113211.0 1210,10  

 51 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    8  8  147557 420998211 113211.0 1207,67  

 52 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA 13  7       6 420446111 113140.0 1207,48  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                28-04-13 165 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 9.30       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 DE BLEEKER CHRIS      OPBRAKEL  4  4  145613 423443212 112043.0 1315,19  

  2 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  7  148318 424414412 112403.0 1300,46  

  3 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA  8  2  148327 410897512 112414.0 1298,46  

  4 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  1  148635 430116212 112445.0 1295,29  

  5 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  9       2 423532012 112449.0 1294,54  

  6 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  2       2 423350612 112606.0 1288,77  

  7 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  1       2 423353112 112606.0 1288,77  

  8 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14 11       2 424410912 112512.0 1287,48  

  9 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  7  1  147854 423424312 112454.0 1286,81  

 10 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  3  147937 424526712 112525.0 1281,76  

 11 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12 10  147570 430106412 112508.0 1281,73  

 12 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  2       2 424526812 112527.0 1281,39  

 13 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  2  149787 423414512 112717.0 1277,14  

 14 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  5       3 410973212 112629.0 1276,02  

 15 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14 10       3 424414712 112633.0 1272,57  

 16 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  6       2 423410412 112751.0 1271,00  

 17 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      2  1  149408 423367512 112801.0 1265,99  

 18 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  1       2 423301212 112636.0 1265,61  

 19 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  7       3 423413212 112827.0 1264,56  

 20 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  7  2       2 423428812 112729.0 1258,51  

 21 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  6       3 424527212 112810.0 1251,94  

 22 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  4       3 423350312 112950.0 1248,62  

 23 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA  8  4       2 430121512 112925.0 1242,10  

 24 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  7       4 423534912 113010.0 1236,91  

 25 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  7       4 423350712 113135.0 1230,65  

 26 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  5       4 423415512 113153.0 1228,94  

 27 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  5  1  146910 423487012 112941.0 1227,49  

 28 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  3  2  147592 423400712 113016.0 1227,21  

 29 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  5       4 424414912 113104.0 1225,09  

 30 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  5       5 423353012 113211.0 1224,60  

 31 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  3       5 424412312 113107.0 1224,59  

 32 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  5       4 424527312 113054.0 1223,63  

 33 DE BLEEKER CHRIS      OPBRAKEL  4  1       2 430869512 112903.0 1223,12  

 34 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    6  5  147557 424546712 113048.0 1221,50  

 35 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  3       5 423414212 113245.0 1220,26  

 36 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  7  4       3 423424112 113119.0 1218,74  

 37 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  5       3 423300912 113114.0 1217,24  

 38 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  5  2       2 423487812 113044.0 1216,81  

 39 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  3       6 423640712 113258.0 1216,80  

 40 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  1  147023 410914812 113205.0 1204,28  

 41 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      2  2       2 423367312 113426.0 1200,71  

 42 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  6  1       5 424526212 113317.0 1199,98  

 43 DE BLEEKER CHRIS      OPBRAKEL  4  3       3 430869712 113122.0 1199,78  

 44 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA  8  5       3 410899212 113355.0 1196,99  

 45 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  4       6 423410212 113509.0 1196,86  

 46 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  7  3       4 423428212 113344.0 1194,94  

 47 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  9       4 423300612 113333.0 1194,42  

 48 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12 11       5 430107012 113338.0 1193,61  

 49 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  4       6 424415012 113417.0 1193,39  

 50 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     12 11  149369 423511312 113521.0 1191,62  

 51 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    6  1       2 424545012 113356.0 1190,62  

 52 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14  2       7 424411512 113540.0 1180,25  

 53 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  6       5 410973512 113621.0 1176,38  

 54 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  7  146818 423561312 113525.0 1170,64  



 55 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  4       2 423562512 113532.0 1169,55  

 56 BRUSSELMAN-VAN DEN BE Brakel    5  3  150195 423664512 113904.0 1163,70  

 57 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  2       2 410911412 113631.0 1162,08  

 58 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    6  6       3 424547512 113703.0 1161,41  

 59 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  5       3 410910612 113638.0 1161,01  

 60 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  6       3 423561012 113631.0 1160,46  

 61 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  2       6 430116412 113814.0 1159,10  

 62 BRUSSELMAN-VAN DEN BE Brakel    5  1       2 423664012 113943.0 1157,87  

 63 MEULENYZER NORBERT    ST-MARIA  4  3  151164 423447512 114042.0 1156,57  

 64 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  2       4 423563912 113657.0 1156,50  

 65 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  2       6 423300112 113740.0 1155,90  

 66 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  7       7 423303612 113741.0 1155,75  

 67 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  5       5 423563312 113711.0 1154,38  

 68 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 14 12       8 424410812 113831.0 1154,08  

 69 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  6       8 423303712 113757.0 1153,34  

 70 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  1       6 423562712 113727.0 1151,97  

 71 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  3       4 410911212 113838.0 1142,96  

 72 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  8       5 410914412 113840.0 1142,67  

 73 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    6  3       4 424545412 114031.0 1130,56  

 74 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  9  8       7 423535012 114330.0 1113,37  

 75 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  1       7 423415112 114453.0 1110,49  

 76 MEULENYZER NORBERT    ST-MARIA  4  2       2 411374612 114824.0 1092,23  

 77 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  9       6 410913212 114626.0 1077,62  

 78 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     12  1       2 423514412 115018.0 1064,64  

 79 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  7  3       7 423561812 114838.0 1059,04  

 80 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA 12  4       9 430106112 114945.0 1055,96  

 81 VERHELLE FRANS        BRAKEL    9  4       7 410911012 115054.0 1043,46  

 82 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA  8  6       4 410895212 115439.0 1025,42  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


